
 
 

 
         

 
 

1  Position 

  Position applied for: CHIEF COOK 
   Are you willing to accept any other positions?    

  If YES, which positions would you consider?  

  From what date will you be available? 25-10-2023   

      
 

2  Personal details 

  Name: (Last Name) : A SATTAR (First  Name)  : MD: 

  Date/place of birth: 03-10-1984 Nationality
: 

BANGLADESHI 

  Permanent address: .KAINMARI,MOGLA,BAGRHAT 

  Email address:  

   Post code:   No.: 01614665583,01718653549 

  Mailing address:  

    

       

  Marital Status:    Height:  Weight :  

3  Education Background    

  School / College From To Highest Qualification Attained 

      

      

      

 

4  Identity documents 

  DOCUMENT COUNTRY NUMBER ISSUED PLACE EXPIRY 
  Passport: BANGLADESH EE0235468 15-10-2019 DHAKA 14-10-2024 

  Seaman book: National T/33633 15-09-2020 CHATTOGRAM 14-09-2023 

  Others: CDC LIBERIA 1634503 08 -10-2021 VIRGINA USA 08-10-2026 

        

        

  Yellow Fever Vacc.    EXPIRY :  

  Do you hold a US Visa  
 

 NO TYPE :  EXPIRY :  

  Do you hold MCV 
(AUS) 

 

   EXPIRY :  

 

 

5  Family details 

  NEXT OF KIN (relation) :  

  Name: (Last Name)  : (First Names)   :  

  Address: “ 

    Post code:  

  Contact telephone numbers: 1st.  2nd.  

  Email Address:NONE 

  Names of Children Sex Date of Birth 

 

 

 



     

     

6  
 
 
 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY RANK:   

Class / Grade Issuing Country Certificate No. Date Issued Place Issued Valid Until 
      

      

 
 

8  Courses attended and certificates obtained 

  Course Institution Place Issue Date Certificate No. Valid Until 

  SECURITY AWARNESS DHAKA DHAKA 26-05-2023 049.094368 30-07-2028 

  ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING DHAKA DHAKA 22-06-2023 045.094361 30-07-2028 

  PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL 
CRAFT AND RESCUE BOATS 

DHAKA DHAKA 08-06-2023 043.094362 07-06-2028 

  ELEMENTARY FIRST AID DHAKA DHAKA 26-05-2023 041.094363 30-07-2028 

  SEAFARER WITH 
DESIGNATED SECURITY 
DUTIES 

DHAKA DHAKA 26-05-2023 050.094367 30-07-2028 

  PERSONAL SURVIVAL 
TECHNIQUES 

DHAKA DHAKA 06-06-2023 039.094367 05-06-2028 

  PERSONAL SAFETY AND 
SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES  

DHAKA DHAKA 26-05-2023 042.094365 30-07-2028 

  FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE 
FIGHTING  

DHAKA DHAKA 07-06-2023 040.094364 06-06-2028 

  BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL 
AND CHEMICAL TANKER 
CARGO OPERATION 

DHAKA DHAKA 17-02-2021 030.127137 07-02-2026 

  CERTIFCATE OF SHIPS 
COOK 

DHAKA DHAKA 17-08-2023 SHIPS COOK-
586 

16-08-2028 



9  Record of previous service 

  (Please give a full record starting with the last vessel on which you served) 

 
VESSEL COMPANY# TYPE OF 

VESSEL 
### 

FLAG D.W.T G.R.T TYPE OF ENGINES## 

 

MAKE & TYPE 

B.H.P 
** 

UMS 

** 
Y/N 

RANK SIGN  
ON 

DATE 

SIGN 
OFF 

DATE 

DAYS 
ON 

BOARD 

MT POLAR STAR WS SHIPPING CO 
LTD 

OIL 
PRODUCT 
TANKER 

  6301    CH 
COOK 

02.11.20
22 

26.05.20
23 

 

MT ES SPIRIT PAN OCEAN 
SHIPPING 

CHEMICAL 
TANKER 

  8916    CH 
COOK 

22.09.20
21 

12.05.20
22 

 

MT SANDRO ASP SHIP 
MANAGEMENT 

OIL 
TANKER 

  7057    MESS 
BOY 

22.09.20
20 

09.01.20
21 

 

MT.MOTHER 
BBNEDICTA 

ZENITH SHIP 
MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES 

OIL 
TANKER 

  4362    CH 
COOK 

30.03.20
17 

25.11.20
17 

 

MT.AN PING CIRCLE OCEAN 
INTERNATIONAL 

OIL 
TANKER 

  4900    CH 
COOK 

02.10.20
15 

15.11.20
16 

 

MV.SEVENKER AL REEM 
GENERAL 
TRADING 

BULK   26046    CH 
COOK 

10.08.20
13 

30.07. 
2014 

 

Please ensure that the full name and address of your immediate past employer is entered in section 14  **Required for engineer applicants only 

## Please enter details 
### In case of LPG- please specify if Pressurized or Refrigerated( or semi- if applicable)



 
  
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17  Declaration 

  I hereby declare that the above particulars are true and authorise you to contact the referees listed above. 
  

 
 
 
 

  Date:  

Signature    

 


