BAY SHIPPING SERVICES DHAKA

License number: MLA022

Cell # +8801715199044 | Whatsapp +8801948900406

Email: dhakabayshipping@gmail.com

Flat #7B/C, Abdur Rob Tower, Nama para, Talertek, Khilkhet - 1229, Dhaka, Bangladesh

From what date will Personal details	ccept any of ons would y		C	HEE AA	λK					
If YES, which position From what date will Personal details	ons would y			HIEF CO	JN					
From what date will Personal details		ou cons								
Personal details	you be ava	If YES, which positions would you consider?								
		From what date will you be available?			25-10-2023					
Name: (Last Nar										
	me) : A SAT	TAR		(Fir	st Name): M	1D:				
Date/place of birth:	03-10-1	03-10-1984			Nationali	ty BANGLADESHI				
Permanent address			GLA,BAGRH	HAT	radionali	ty BrittoErtoLorn				
Email address:										
NA '11'	Post co	de:			☎ No	o.: 01614665583,01	1718653549			
Mailing address:										
Marital Status:		ı	Height:		Weigh	ht:				
Education Backgro	ound									
School / Coll	ege		From	То	Attained					
Identity document	c									
Identity documents		TRY	NUMBE	R	ISSUED	PLACE	FXPIR			
DOCUMENT	S COUN		NUMBE EE0235468		ISSUED -10-2019	PLACE DHAKA				
	COUN			3 15			14-10-2024			
DOCUMENT Passport:	COUN BANGLA		EE0235468	3 15	-10-2019	DHAKA	14-10-2024			
Passport: Seaman book:	BANGLA National		EE0235468 T/33633	3 15 15	-10-2019 -09-2020	DHAKA CHATTOGRAM	14-10-2024 14-09-2023			
DOCUMENT Passport:	COUN BANGLA		EE0235468	3 15 15	-10-2019	DHAKA	EXPIR 14-10-2024 14-09-2023 08-10-2026			
Passport: Seaman book: Others: CDC	BANGLA National		EE0235468 T/33633	3 15 15	-10-2019 -09-2020	DHAKA CHATTOGRAM VIRGINA USA	14-10-2024 14-09-2023			
Passport: Seaman book: Others: CDC Yellow Fever Vac	COUN BANGLA National LIBERIA		T/33633 T/33633	3 15 15	-10-2019 -09-2020	DHAKA CHATTOGRAM	14-10-2024 14-09-2023			
Passport: Seaman book: Others: CDC	COUN BANGLA National LIBERIA		EE0235468 T/33633	3 15 15	-10-2019 -09-2020	DHAKA CHATTOGRAM VIRGINA USA	14-10-2024 14-09-2023			

Contact telephone numbers: Email Address:NONE

Names of Children

Post code:

Sex

Date of Birth

6 CERTIFIC Class / Grade	Issuing Country	CY RANK: Certificate No.	Date Issued	Place Issued	Valid Until

Courses attended and certificat	es obtained					
Course	Institution	Place	Issue Date	Certificate No.	Valid Until	
SECURITY AWARNESS	DHAKA DHAKA		26-05-2023	049.094368	30-07-2028	
ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING	DHAKA	DHAKA	22-06-2023	045.094361	30-07-2028	
PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT AND RESCUE BOATS	DHAKA	DHAKA	KA 08-06-2023 043.094362 07-06-2		07-06-2028	
ELEMENTARY FIRST AID	DHAKA	DHAKA	26-05-2023	041.094363	4363 30-07-2028	
SEAFARER WITH DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES	DHAKA	DHAKA	26-05-2023	050.094367	30-07-2028	
PERSONAL SURVIVAL TECHNIQUES	DHAKA	DHAKA	06-06-2023	039.094367	05-06-2028	
PERSONAL SAFETY AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES	DHAKA	DHAKA	26-05-2023	042.094365	30-07-2028	
FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE FIGHTING	DHAKA	DHAKA	07-06-2023	040.094364	06-06-2028	
BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL AND CHEMICAL TANKER CARGO OPERATION	DHAKA	DHAKA	17-02-2021	030.127137	37 07-02-2026	
CERTIFCATE OF SHIPS COOK	DHAKA	DHAKA	17-08-2023	SHIPS COOK- 586	16-08-2028	

Record of previous service

(Please give a full record starting with the last vessel on which you served)

VESSEL	COMPANY#	TYPE OF VESSEL ###	FLAG	D.W.T	G.R.T	TYPE OF ENGINES## MAKE & TYPE	B.H.P **	UMS ** Y/N	RANK	SIGN ON DATE	SIGN OFF DATE	DAYS ON BOARD
MT POLAR STAR	WS SHIPPING CO LTD	OIL PRODUCT TANKER			6301				COOK	02.11.20 22	26.05.20 23	
MT ES SPIRIT	PAN OCEAN SHIPPING	CHEMICAL TANKER			8916				CH COOK	22.09.20 21	12.05.20 22	
MT SANDRO	ASP SHIP MANAGEMENT	OIL TANKER			7057				MESS BOY	22.09.20 20	09.01.20 21	
MT.MOTHER BBNEDICTA	ZENITH SHIP MANAGEMENT SERVICES	OIL TANKER			4362				CH COOK	30.03.20 17	25.11.20 17	
MT.AN PING	CIRCLE OCEAN INTERNATIONAL	OIL TANKER			4900				CH COOK	02.10.20 15	15.11.20 16	
MV.SEVENKER	AL REEM GENERAL TRADING	BULK			26046				CH COOK	10.08.20 13	30.07. 2014	

Please ensure that the full name and address of your immediate past employer is entered in section 14 ## Please enter details

^{###} In case of LPG- please specify if Pressurized or Refrigerated(or semi- if applicable)

^{**}Required for engineer applicants only

Declaration	
I hereby declare that the above particulars are true ar	nd authorise you to contact the referees listed above.
	Date:
Signature	<u> </u>